Series Variable Displacement
Vane Pump - Motor
PVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVM
Type
KS
Graphic
Symbol
PVM8- - -10

s
Ratings
Model Number Designation
series Variable Displacement Vane Pump-MotorPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVMPVM
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
cm
3
/rev
Operating Pressure
MPa {kgf/cm
2
}
PVM8-4- -10
PVM16-6- -10
8.1
16.1
1.5 ~ 3.9  {15 ~ 40}
3.4 ~ 5.9 / {35 ~ 60}
12
24
14.5
29
60 Hz50 Hz
Output Flow at no-load (lpm)
P V M -08 -4 -H -01 -10
Pressure Adjustment Range
Series Number Pump type Motor
Motor Output Design
MPa{ f/cm
2
} kw Number
PUMP V : Vane Pump
M : 8 : 8.1 4 : 1.5 ~ 3.9 {15 ~ 40}
10
electric motor 16 : 16.1 6 : 3.4 ~ 5.9 {35 ~ 60}
01 : 0.75
02 : 1.5
03 : 2.2
None : Standard
H   :
High Efficiency
KS Graphic Symbol
- Variable Displacement Vane Pump-Motor
1. Refer to the electric motor selection graph about available range of  pressure & flow for electric motor output.
2. When looking from the motor fan, clockwise rotation is standard.
Pipe Flange Kits
Model Numbers Name of Port Specification of Port
PVM - - -10
Suction
Discharge
Drain
Rc 3/4
Rc 1/2  or  SAE  J518b  1/2
Rc 1/4
This products are not included Pipe Flange Kits. When ordering, specify the kit number from the table below.
Geometric
Displacement
cm
3
/rev
Type of Moter
3-Phase AC motor specifications
Motor
Output * Class of Voltage Frequency Rated Current Inrush Current Rotation at Rated
Pole Number insulation (V) (Hz) (A) (A) Output (r/min)
0.75 kw * 4P
0.75 kw * 4P
1.5 kw * 4P
2.2 kw * 4P
0.75 kw * 4P
1.5 kw * 4P